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Advanced 5.2 - Open, sponsered by Completely Equine
Judges: E: Sue Birch (NSW), C: Susan Hoevenaars (VIC), M: Jacqui Thompson (NZL)

McCarrolls Arena 2B
Time BN Horse Rider State-FN Owner

9:00 am 5151 Arnage Totil Bliss Kaila Simms NSW Tim Reilly
9:08 am
9:16 am 7232 Fairview Riversong Annabelle Warren NSW Annabelle Warren, Elizabeth Maclean
9:24 am 1442 Winterfell W Sarah Farraway NSW Sarah Farraway
9:32 am P1939 Charlie Sheen 5 Sophie Artup NSW Sophie Artup
9:40 am 4434 Tjibbe B Serena Ireland NSW Jenny & Phil Rapson
9:48 am 584 Zoolander TPH Alycia Targa NSW Robyn Targa
9:56 am 9019 Fairplay Courtney Cremasco NSW Courtney Cremasco

10:04 am 7642 Willowburn Furstin Bonne Danielle Keogh QLD Clare Hurse
10:12 am 243 Fleurdelys Carissa Airey QLD Carissa Airey
10:20 am 3314 Dorothee La Chataigne R Caitlyn Adcock NSW Caitlyn Adcock

Break
11:00 am 3877 Sevenoaks Fenrys Tanisha Ryan NSW Tanisha Ryan
11:08 am 5606 Le Roi De Platinum Katina Smith NSW Zoe Bunting
11:16 am 9245 NV Jaiman Laura Northover NSW Laura Northover
11:24 am 6105 Remi Bellagio Caitlin  Moore QLD Ebony Brayley
11:32 am 1828 Daminia LP Jessica Dertell VIC Luke Wells-Smith
11:40 am 2833 Silvercup Electra Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt NSW Victoria Luxford
11:48 am 68 Maybelle Matilda Michele Olivier NSW Michele Olivier
11:56 am 3691 BB Niccolo Rebecca Rooke NSW Glenda de Wit
12:04 pm 5007 Byalee Braveheart Celeste Amezdroz NSW Celeste Amezdroz
12:12 pm 7429 QS Sierra Roberta McKinnon NSW Roberta McKinnon
12:20 pm 9880 Rossini HG Linda Foster NSW Robert Weight

Break
1:20 pm 3699 Buenos Aires Pernille Hogg VIC Pernille Hogg
1:28 pm 6493 Domstaar Saskia Smith NSW Amanda Warren-Smith
1:36 pm 695 Van Gogh Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland
1:44 pm 5129 Ashwood Prelude I Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood
1:52 pm 407 Aston MI John Thompson NSW John Thompson
2:00 pm 1439 Furstenglanz Caitlin Scott NSW Moya Jess
2:08 pm 4667 Remi Furstensong Sarah Farraway NSW Sarah Farraway
2:16 pm 4791 Lets Chance It Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows

Withdrawn 4224 Keystone Kashmir Alexis Hellyer QLD Lillian Savage
Scratched 665 Vilaggio Lisa Martin NSW Lisa Martin

Wednesday 30 April 2025

Judge Education: Videoing will take place during the Advanced competitions for EA Dressage Judge educational purposes. 
If you would like to be excluded please contact Amy em: amy.mcgregor@equestrian.org.au
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Wednesday 30 April 2025
Advanced 5.3 - Open,  sponsered by Completely Equine
Judges: H: Angela Huai (CHN), C: Mary Seefried (QLD), B: Justin Bayly (NSW)

McCarrolls Arena 2A
Time BN Horse Rider State-FN Owner

9:00 am 1828 Daminia LP Jessica Dertell Victoria Luke Wells-Smith
9:08 am 68 Maybelle Matilda Michele Olivier NSW Michele Olivier
9:16 am 5007 Byalee Braveheart Celeste Amezdroz NSW Celeste Amezdroz
9:24 am 5606 Le Roi De Platinum Katina Smith NSW Zoe Bunting
9:32 am 3691 BB Niccolo Rebecca Rooke NSW Glenda de Wit
9:40 am 6493 Domstaar Saskia Smith NSW Amanda Warren-Smith
9:48 am 695 Van Gogh Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland
9:56 am 407 Aston MI John Thompson NSW John Thompson

10:04 am 1439 Furstenglanz Caitlin Scott NSW Moya Jess
10:12 am 4791 Lets Chance It Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
10:20 am 3699 Buenos Aires Pernille Hogg VIC Pernille Hogg

Break
11:08 am 1442 Winterfell W Sarah Farraway NSW Sarah Farraway
11:16 am P1939 Charlie Sheen 5 Sophie Artup NSW Sophie Artup
11:24 am  Ashwood Prelude I Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood
11:32 am 584 Zoolander TPH Alycia Targa NSW Robyn Targa
11:40 am 5151 Arnage Totil Bliss Kaila Simms NSW Tim Reilly
11:48 am 7642 Willowburn Furstin Bonne Danielle Keogh QLD Clare Hurse
11:56 am
12:04 pm 7232 Fairview Riversong Annabelle Warren NSW Annabelle Warren, Elizabeth Maclean
12:12 pm 9019 Fairplay Courtney Cremasco NSW Courtney Cremasco
12:20 pm 4667 Remi Furstensong Sarah Farraway NSW Sarah Farraway

Break
1:20 pm 3314 Dorothee La Chataigne R Caitlyn Adcock NSW Caitlyn Adcock
1:28 pm 9245 NV Jaiman Laura Northover NSW Laura Northover
1:36 pm 9880 Rossini HG Linda Foster NSW Robert Weight
1:44 pm 2833 Silvercup Electra Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt NSW Victoria Luxford
1:52 pm 6105 Remi Bellagio Caitlin  Moore QLD Ebony Brayley
2:00 pm 243 Fleurdelys Carissa Airey QLD Carissa Airey
2:08 pm 4434 Tjibbe B Serena Ireland NSW Jenny & Phil Rapson
2:16 pm 7429 QS Sierra Roberta McKinnon NSW Roberta McKinnon
2:24 pm 3877 Sevenoaks Fenrys Tanisha Ryan NSW Tanisha Ryan

Withdrawn 4224 Keystone Kashmir Alexis Hellyer QLD Lillian Savage
Scratched 665 Vilaggio Lisa Martin NSW Lisa Martin

FEI Intermediate II CDN, sponsored by Assistance Dogs Australia
Judges: E: Ricky MacMillan (QLD), H:  Kay Barney (NSW), C: Debbie Rodriguez (USA), M: Connie Murray (QLD), B: Vittorio Barba (PHI)

Indoor
Time BN Horse Rider State-FN Owner

12:00 pm 5883 Ashwoods Chocolate Fondue Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood
12:09 pm 7630 Artes Lauries Gift Amanda Jakins NSW Amanda Jakins
12:18 pm 1456 Royalty R Serena Ireland NSW Serena Ireland
12:27 pm 5856 DS Burlington Bertie Amelia Kristan NSW Moira Kelly
12:36 pm 621 Bradgate Park Amadeus Sharon Potter NSW Sharon Potter
12:45 pm 1464 Demerara Lucinda Nutting NSW Lucinda Nutting
12:54 pm
1:03 pm 5733 Callum Park Geneva Susan Elekessy NSW Susan Elekessy
1:12 pm 3518 Revelwood Animation Victoria Luxford NSW Victoria Luxford
1:21 pm 8265 Del Piero ZF Alexis Hellyer QLD Alexis Hellyer

Scratched
931 Platypus Run Firenz Emily James NSW Emily James


